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FIRST DmSION-continued. 
Salaried Staff not otherwise specified-contmued. 

Chitty, W. W. 
Snell, H. 
Hoff, L. P. 
Osborne, M. B. 
Grose, T. S. 

Goods Clerk 
Relief Clerk 
Station Clerk 
Clerk 

uIcCree, G. H. 
Harwood, W. R. 
McLeod, S. E. 
l\IcMeoldng. W. J. N. 
Brown, D. A. 

Second Clerk 
Stationmaster 
Asst. Relieving Officer 
Shift CI.,k 
Stationmaster 
Claims and Tariff 

Clerk 
Stationmaster McIntosh, L. L. .. 

Anderson, J. J. 
Thurlow, G. F. .. 

i\loKay. R. W ... 
Andrew, A. P. L. 

O'Connor, M. J ... 
Mangan, W. R. 

Scott, A. 1\1. L. 
King. T. E. H. .. 
Thompson, J. A ... 

Grant, A. G. 
Yates, A. W. 
'I'aylor, A. F. 
Langford, E. H ... 
Bennett, P. C. 

Avey, L. T. 
Cummane, S. L ... 

Kernick, J. 
McKenzie, S. J ... 
AnderRon. W. T. 

Rogers, A. A. R ... 
Wildermoth, L. H. 

Goddard, S. W. 
Hester, R. E. 
Harvey, E. G. 
Lynch,R. 
Halpin, A. 
Davison, E. 
Cassells, A. 'M. 
Lawson, D. W. 
Shepherd, J. W ... 
Dodd, W.J. 
Pettit, C. A. 

Bailey, A. G. 

Johanson. H. 
Creed, H. A. W. 
Hendren. J. C. 
Renai, W. E. 
Ga.sson, P. W. 

Trott, V. U. 
'l\'IcDermott, V. 
Andrew, R. C. 

Olds, F. E. 
Parkinson, G. C. J. 

Dudley, P. 

Piddock, A. Eo 

Clerk 

" 

Inward Goods Clerk 
Statistical and Corre-

spondence Clerk 
Second Clerk 
Accounts Clerk 
Stationmaster 

Claims & Tariff Clerk 
Rating Clerk 
Clerk (Staff Division) 
Asst. Parcels Clerk .. 
Clerk 

Second Clerk 
Clerk 

Stationmaster's Clerk 
Goods Clerk 
Stationmaster 

Clerk 
" .. 

I Shift"Clerk 

Relief Clerk 

Clerk" 
Station Clerk 
Stationmaster 
Shipping Cle,k 
Goods Clerk 
Clerk 
Relief Clerk 

Clerk in Charge 

Outward Goods Clerk 
Clerk 
Issue Clerk 
Ledger Clerk 
Clerk 

Issue Clerk 
Dehit Clerk 
Clerk (Ledger and Ac-

counts) 

I 
Debit Clerk 
Deeds Clerk 

! 

I 
W 0 r k s Equipment 

Foreman 
Tarpa.ulin Shop Fore· 

man . 

Whangarei 
Wanganui 
Picton 
Palmerston North 
L.F.O., Christchurch 
Belfast .. 
Auckland 
Marton .. 
Parnassus . 
D.T.M.O., Ohakune 

Junction 
Pleasant Point 

Cross Cr$lek 
Dunedin Goods 

Bus Office, Dunedin 
D.T.M.O., Wgton. 

Timaru .. 
N.I.D.S.O., Auckland 

L.F.O., Dunedin .. 
D.T.M.O., Christ'ch 
Hinds 

D.T.1\LO., Wanganm 
Christchurch Goods 
Head Office, W'gton 
Dunedin .. 
Christchurch Goods 

L.F.O., Frankton In 
Taihape .. 

Christchurch 
Hastings 
Waitahuna 

C.M.E.O., W'gton 
Invercargill Goods 

Newmarket 
Petone .. 
Christchurch Pass. 
D. T.M.O., OhakuneJ 
Waiotira 
Lyttelton 
Owaka .. 
Timaru .. 
Frankton Junction 
Putaruru .. 
Otahuhu 

£ 
335 
335 
3a5 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 

335 

335 
335 

335 
335 

335 
335 

335 
335 
335 

335 
335 
335 
335 
335 

335 
335 

335 
335 
335 

335 
335 

335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 
335 

I 335 

£ 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 

6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335 

6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335 
6 2 335* 

Sub-Store, Stores Br. 
Hillside 

Palmerston North 
Stores Br., Hutt .. 

.1335 

1335 

6 2 1'3351 

.. Hillside 
C.O.S.O., W'gton .. 
District Supervisor's 

Office, Refreshmen 
Branch, Auckland 

Stores Br., Add'ton 
.. Hillside 

Advertising Branch, 
Wellington 

t 

Stores Br., Add'ton 
Land and Legal Br., 

Head Office, Wgtn 
Workshops, Otahuhu 

6 2 
1 335 6 . 2 

335 6 1 2 
335 6 2 
335 6 2 

.3351612 335 6 2 
335612 

335 612 
335 6 2 

335 6 2 

n 335 Add'g!o 6 2 

335 
335 
335 
335 
335 

3;{5 
335 
335 

335 
335 

335 

335 

• Salary personu.i to present occupier of p09tl;fon. 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4(31 

1/4(31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/3] 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1(4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1(4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1(4/31 

1(4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4(31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

~-g 
-::9 
~a 
-~ 00. 

Y. M. 
17 I! 
17 I! 
21 10 
17 II 
17.11 
17 I! 
17 II 
17 I! 
17 II 
17 10 

17 10 

17 10 
17 10 

17 10 
17 10 

17 10 
17 10 

17 10 
17 1 
17 9 

17 9 
17 8 
17 8 
17 8 
17 8 

18 2 
17 8 

17 7 
17 7 
17 7 

17 7 
17 7 

17 7 
17 7 
17 7 
17 6 
17 6 
23 9 
22 2 
17 5 
17 5 
17 5 
17 5 

17 5 

17 8 
19 2 
16 2 
16 I 
16 I 

16 I 
15 9 
15 7 

15 6 
15 0 

II 0 

8 0 

Service. 

S~] ~ .. o· _0 

"-. ;:::~6 

~~8. 
tr.;:::P< 

:s~s ,,~ • .. o~ 

Y.1U, Y. M. .. 17 I! 
.. 17 II .. 21 10 
.. 17 II 
.. 17 II 
.. 17 I! 
.. 17 II 
.. 17 II 
.. 17 I! 
.. 17 10 

.. 17 10 

.. 17 10 

.. 17 10 

.. 17 10 

.. 17 10 

0 9 17 10 I .. 17 10 

.. 17 10 

.. 17 I 

.. 17 9 

.. 17 9 .. 17 8 

.. 17 8 .. 17 S 

.. 17 8 

.. 18 2 

.. 17 8 

.. 17 7 i 

.. 17 7 

.. .\7 7 

.. 17 7 

.. 17 7 

.. 17 7 

.. 17 7 .. 17 7 

.. 17 6 

.. 17 6 
0 5 24 2 
.. 22 2 
.. l7 5 
.. 17 10 
.. 17 5 
.. 17 5 

.. 17 5 

.. 17 S 

.. 19 2 

.. 16 2 

.. 16 I 

.. 16 I 

.. 16 I 

.. 15 9 

.. 15 7 

.. 15 6 
0 3 15 0 

51! II 0 

3 7 8 0 

2575 

I 

Remarks. 

Max. for pos. 
95 p.a. £2 

Max. forpos. 
95 p.a. £2 

'Max. for pos. 
5 p.a. £29 

Max. forpos. 
5 p .•• £29 

Mux. forpos. 
5 p.8. £29 

Max. forpos. 
5 p.a. £29 

Max. forpos. 
5 p.a. £29 

Max. for pos. 
5 p.a. £29 

Max.! orpos . 
5 p.a. £29 


